Rank Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
oth

All Outta Bubblegum

Runaway

Afternoon Delight

Amicus
Chrunch
Red Dwarf
Shiver
Frostbite

Rampant

Ravine Vinyard Series 2019 One Design Course

Niagara on the Lake Sailing Club

Class SailNo AltSailNo HelmName

Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark
Shark

1131
1477
909

1836
1767
1132
1912

1012

488

290

Rod Gardner
Richard Hinterhoeller
Rob Vanderperk
Mark Schantz

Josh Wiwcharyk
Jinnie Gordon

Colin Dodd

James Gardner

Levi Harper

Results are provisional as of July 11

Club

NOLSC

NOLSC
NOLSC
NOLSC
NOLSC
NOLSC
NOLSC
NOLSC

Overall

une 2019 2019 12 June 2019 12 June 2019 19 June 2019 19 June 2019

R1 R2
5J

(10.0 DNC) 2.0

(7.0) 3.0

3.0 1.0

(10.0 DNC) 4.0

2.0 5.0

5.0 6.0

6.0 (7.0)

1.0 (10.0 DNC)
4.0 (10.0 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.Ssailwave.com

R3

3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring system

R4

1.0
5.0
(7.0)
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R5

3.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
(8.0 DNF)
6.0
10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC

R6

4.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
(7.0)
2.0
5.0

10.0 DNC [10.0 DNC
10.0 DNC |10.0 DNC

R7

1.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
3.0

R8 Total

14.0
16.0
16.0
22.0
25.0
30.0
33.0
51.0
54.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

