# **Ravine Vinyard Series 2019 One Design Course**

## Niagara on the Lake Sailing Club

### Results are provisional as of July 11

#### Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring system

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	AltSailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8 Total
							5 June 2019 2019	12 June 2019	12 June 2019	19 June 2019	19 June 2019			
1st	All Outta Bubblegum	Shark	1131		Rod Gardner	NOLSC	(10.0 DNC)	2.0	3.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	1.0	14.0
2nd	Runaway	Shark	1477		Richard HInterhoeller		(7.0)	3.0	2.0	5.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	16.0
3rd	Afternoon Delight	Shark	909		Rob Vanderperk	NOLSC	3.0	1.0	5.0	(7.0)	2.0	3.0	2.0	16.0
4th	Amicus	Shark	1836		Mark Schantz	NOLSC	(10.0 DNC)	4.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	22.0
5th	Chrunch	Shark	1767		Josh Wiwcharyk	NOLSC	2.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	(7.0)	6.0	25.0
6th	Red Dwarf	Shark	1132	488	Jinnie Gordon	NOLSC	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	(8.0 DNF)	2.0	7.0	30.0
7th	Shiver	Shark	1912		Colin Dodd	NOLSC	6.0	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	33.0
8th	Frostbite	Shark		290	James Gardner	NOLSC	1.0	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	51.0
9th	Rampant	Shark	1012		Levi Harper	NOLSC	4.0	(10.0 DNC)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	54.0

### Overall

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>